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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
AUCKLAND—continued.

VI

Name of School.
Schools are entered in the order of the

grades in the Schedule of the Education
Act, 1914, and in alphabetical order in each
grade.

The letters "D.H.S." are entered after the
name of each District High School.

Part-time Schoolsor the several jiartsof one
School aro bracketed here and reckoned as
one School, but inserted in thograde of their
joint attendance.

(I.)

cm

SrH
+4
ho

Names, Classification, and Status of Teachers.
Annual Kates of

Payment
during Last Mouth

of Year.

Teachers on the Staff at the
End of the Year.

(3.)

i
I'ica o01 -Hca-s-
0
(4.)

a

irll-r^rC]1 &
Pa

(8.)

For Salary, "g §
including fc oSo
Lodging- .?■§ g S

allowances m g^o
to Pupil- f_, ta
teachors. -"-

(6.) (7.)(2.)

Grade 2— continued. £

[126]
126

[160]
120
126

£

Puketurua

Punakitere

23

24

f Lowe, Joseph E.
(Robertson, Edmond A.
( Wilcox, Wilfred T. ..

jStrumpel, Frederick W.
Smith, Gordon

D4

Ex. P
M

Ex. P
M
M

20

20
Rangiaohia
Ranginui
Tokanui
Rawhia
Rotokakahi
Salt Springs
Rotokauri

23
| 36 Ahier, William R. C4 M 200 30

26 Harrison, Robert J. ..
M 189 30

I 25 Francis, Sydney P. E.
Lowe, Jessie L.
(MoKinnon, Roderick A.
(Mackenna, Robert J.

M 180 30
31

D3
Lio.

P
Ex. F

M

144
[175]
180*.

20

Rotorangi 28

Ruapekapeka West
Tapuhi | 36 Meiklejohn, Lemuel S. A. D3 M 210

21 j Hriggs, Charles R. ..

I Fraser, Ethel E. ..

MoKinley, John E.
Robertson, Bessie N.

C4 Ex. F
F

HM
AF

[140]
126
102
110

20Ruatangata West
Ruawai 46

Selwyn
Tapapa
Tahaia
Tahuna
Tairua
Tamahete

l 25 Poggin, Arthur H.
..

D3 M 200

37
27
30
36

Smith, Albert H. M.
Reaks, Henry J.
Wood, Ernest A.
McGruther, John
j Shepherd, Robert ll.
(Buckle, Donald
j McLeod, John D. ..

(Hamley, Robin
Fletcher, Raymond
Keyes, Edwin T.
Bird, Mrs. Agnes G. ..

Masters, Mrs. Alice M.
Sealy, Alfred D.
Wilson, Mrs. Hilda K.
Cupit, John S.
O'Donoghue, Marguerite A. ..

Flndlay, Sylvia
Gooney, Hugh 0.
Butcher, Elizabeth G.
Carson, Proderick G.
Fielder, Elizabeth M.
Shanahan, Margaret A.
Murphy, Clarence J.
Gibson, Harold C. ..

Chipcbase, William C.
Cook, Walter S.
Kane, Jane
Wright, Wilfred T.H.
Ford, Barbara
(Grey, Alan S.
\Voysey, William D.
Brown, Alfred A.
Collis, William F. ..

Carson, William
Dunn, Mrs. Sarah
Musgrove, Frederick A.
Rust, Douglas S.
J he Gallais, Owen ..

\ Airey, Hubert B. ..

Gordon, Forbes B. ..

E2
C2

D2

M
M
M
M

Ex. P
M

Ex. P
M
M
M
F
P
M
P
M
P
P
M
P
M
P
P
M
M
M
M
P
M
P

Ex. F
M
M
M
M
F
M
M

Ex. F
M

144
160
190
150

[126]
126

[150]
126
160
200
190
155
170
140
152
140
190
210
135
139J
200
175
190
126
180
126
160
126 •

170
[220]
180
126
210
160
135
152
190

[160]
126

20

Tangihua No. 2 13 20
27 08

20
20
30

Tangowahine
B4
D5
Dl
D3
D3
E2

Lie.
D4
03
C2

Tatarariki
Tauhei No. 2
Tauboa
Te Hoe
Te Matai
To Mawhai ..

Te Pahi No. 2
Te Pahu
Te Puke No. 2
Te Puna
Te Puna Point
To Ranga
Te Rapa
Ti Point
Titirangi
Titoki
Tomarata
Tuhikaramea
Turanga-o-moana
Tutekehua
Upper Waiwera
Waiheke Central
Man o' War Bay
Waihongi
Waihopo
Waikokowai
Waimamaku Valley
Waiomou
Waiorongomai

23
23
26
23
21
23
24
25
38
27
28
22
37
29
16
24
24
24
25
27
28

20
20
20
20
20
25
25
20
HO
25
20

E2
C2
03

D3

D3

20
20
20
20

D2
D3

} 37
21
33
24
29
25
34

02
D3

30
20
25
20

Lio.
D3
03

20

Waiotahi 15 20

Waiotemarama
Wekaweka
Waipari
Wharepuhunga
Waipu North
Waipu Upper
Wairanga
Wairoa South
Waitekauri
Waitetuna
Waituhi

| 40

I 23

C3 M

M

200

180 30Worthington, Herbert
26
36
24
24
26
23
41

Browne, George T. M.
McKay, Donald A. ..

Kendon, Cecil W.
Allen, John B., m.a.
Pratt, Edward J.
Earle, William J. ..

Cope, Arthur B. H. ..

Cope, Mrs. Ida M. ..

Marcroft, Mrs. Louisa F.
Ferguson, William ..

Cowan, Agnes W. ..

Smith, Ida J.
Rigby, Mrs. Eliza A.
Jagger, Kathleen E. ..

D4
E2
C4
D4
03
04

M
M
M
M
M
M

HM
AF
P
M
P
P

HP
AF

160
190
160
190
190
160
157*110
190
133
140
140
175
126

20
20

20
20

Wellsford
Whakamarama
Whangaparaoa
Whangaparapara
Whangarei Heads

34
19
22
16
46

02
Lio.
D4
04
E2

20
20
20
20
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